
 

 

 

 

 

GRANT REPORT FOR THE 

MONTH OF October 2022 
 Date: COW October 24, 2022  

2022 BUDGET 

LESS: 

2022 Annual Grants 

Moncton Hospital – Extraordinary Care 

Capital Campaign (3/5 installments) 

January  

February 

March 

April 

May 

June 

July 

August 

September 

October 

 

 

$100,000 

 

78,307 

 

$5,000 

$400 

$500.00 

$1,000.00 

$2,500.00 

$1,200.00 

$1,201.20 

$2,000.00 

$150.00 

$250.00 

$3,250.00 

Balance  $4,241.80 

STAFF RECOMMENDATION: SEEKING:  

Christmas Daddies $250  

APPROVED: $250   

   

   

REQUIRE COUNCIL’S 

CONSIDERATION:    

SEEKING  

   

   

   

   

 
 


